HIFK:s FM-medaljer i friidrott 2011

Hall-FM (seniorer)

Joona-Ville Hein&a
Jasmin Showlah
4x200m

Hall-FM (juniorer)
Joona-Ville Hein&a
Jasmin Showlah
Jasmin Showlah
Matilda Bogdanoff
Jussi Kanervo
Jussi Kanervo
Jussi Kanervo
Erik Back

Mika Lahtinen
Stafett-FM

4 x100m

4 x100m

4 x100m

4 x300m

Kaleva Spelen

Joona-Ville Heina
Gustav Klingstedt
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H22
D22
D22
D22

H19
H19
H19

H17
H17

H17

H17

60 m hack

60 m

Matilda Bogdanoff
Charlotte Schonberg
Jasmina Viitala
Jasmin Showlah

60 m hack
60 m

200 m

60 m hack

200 m
60 m héack
400 m

300 m
60 m héack

Joona-Ville Heina
Gustav Klingstedt
Risto Silventoinen
Simo Sipila

Janna Rosenqvist
Matilda Bogdanoff
Jasmina Viitala
Jasmin Showlah
Artem Lopatenko
Jevgeni Aleksandrov
Sampo Ranta

Erik Back

Artem Lopatenko
Jevgeni Aleksandrov
Sampo Ranta

Erik Back

110 m héack
400 m hack
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7,88
7,61
1.40,78

7,87
7,51
24,77
8,53
22,05
7,89
49,74

35,88
8,45

41,06

46,06

43,67

2.25,30

14,18
53,23



Junior-FM

Joona-Ville Heina
Jasmin Showlah
Matilda Bogdanoff
Risto Silventoinen
Jasmin Showlah

Jussi Kanervo
Don-Zheni Ekoebve

Erik Back
Sampo Ranta
Heini Vainionpaa

Pinja Pikkupeura
Carmen Antonio
Pinja Pikkupeura
Hoang Nguyen
Jani Rastas
Hoang Nguyen

Sammanlagt :
16 guld
9 silver

8 brons

33 medaljer

H22
D22
D22
H22
D22

H19

H19

H17
H16
D17

F14
F14
F14
P14
P15
P14

110 m hack
100 m
100 m hack
100 m
200 m

110 m hack
400 m héack

300 m
300 m
3-steg

3-steq, lag
3-steq, lag
3-steg

100 m

200 m hack
200 m hack

Jamforelse (9 basta aren 1982-2010)

1996 2+ 4+ 6= 12 medaljer
1991 3+5+2=10
1993 2+5+3=10
1982 3+5+1= 9
1992 4+4+0= 8
2003 1+3+4= 8
1994 2+1+4= 7
1999 1+3+3= 7
2010 1+2+4= 7
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11.37
10.00

14,29
12,00
14,08
10,77
24,96

13,85 (IFK:s 300.
frildrottsguld)
54,60

35,17
35,77
11.80

21.37

11.37
12,04
26,62
28,33



